

Bid Summary
Lincoln Park Improvements Phase III
To Include Bid Alternate No. 1

Bid Opening: June 4, 2013

By: Jerrod Timothy, Project Manager

Item No.	CDOT, City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units	Mays Concrete, Inc.		Visia Paving Corp.		Remmer Sports Surfaces	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
1	202	ADJUST MANHOLE	1.	EA	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	202	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS - CONCRETE REMOVAL	216.	SY	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,728.00
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 3)(PIT RUN)	1,700.	TON	\$ 17.75	\$ 30,175.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 23,375.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 31,875.00
4	208	EROSION CONTROL (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	1.	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
5	304/401	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING) (3" THICK) (GRADING SX, BINDER GRADE 64-22) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (6" THICK)	133.	SY	\$ 46.00	\$ 6,118.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,054.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,054.00
6	608	CONCRETE GURB WITH SPILL GUTTER (1.5' WIDE) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	746.	LF	\$ 15.80	\$ 11,786.80	\$ 13.65	\$ 10,182.90	\$ 13.65	\$ 10,182.90
7	608	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	764.	SY	\$ 34.40	\$ 26,281.60	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,504.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,504.00
8	608	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (8" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	307.	SY	\$ 51.40	\$ 15,779.80	\$ 49.50	\$ 15,196.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 15,196.50
9	608	COLORLED CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)(DAVIS COLOR 160) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	152.5	SY	\$ 33.90	\$ 5,169.75	\$ 38.60	\$ 5,886.50	\$ 38.60	\$ 5,886.50
10	608	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SECTION (8" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	17.7	SY	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,097.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 885.00
11	608	CONCRETE CURB RAMP TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	21.	SY	\$ 54.50	\$ 1,144.50	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,218.00
12	608	DETECTABLE WARING (WET SET)(CITY SUPPLIED)	3.	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00
13	625	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.	LS	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	626	MOBILIZATION	1.	LS	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	630	CONSTRUCTION ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL. SEE SC-17.	1.	LS	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
16	630	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	1.	LS	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
17	SP-1	POST TENSION TENNIS COURTS	46,819.	SQ. FT.	\$ 7.50	\$ 351,142.50	\$ 7.98	\$ 373,615.62	\$ 9.09	\$ 425,584.71
18	SP-2	SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND CONDUITS. SEE SP-6.	1.	LS	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
19	SP-3	TENNIS COURT BENCH (SINGLE) CITY SUPPLIED-INSTALL ONLY. SEE APPENDIX F	6.	EA	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00
20	SP-4	TENNIS COURT BENCH (DOUBLE) CITY SUPPLIED-INSTALL ONLY. SEE APPENDIX F	3.	EA	\$ 440.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00
21	SP-5	GEOTECHNICAL TESTING	1.	LS	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	SP-6	STOCKER STADIUM TRACK RESURFACING. SEE APPENDIX H	1.	LS	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 86,655.00	\$ 86,655.00	\$ 76,750.00	\$ 76,750.00
23	BID ALTERN (GRADING SX, BINDER GRADE PG ATE NO. 64-22)		2,021.	SY	\$ 21.00	\$ 42,441.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 38,399.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 44,462.00
MCR	1	Minor Contract Revisions	----	----	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TOTAL BID:						\$ 656,949.35	\$ 672,469.52	\$ 729,546.61		

Bid Summary
Lincoln Park Improvements Phase III

Bid Opening: June 4, 2013

By: Jerod Timothy, Project Manager

Item No.	CDOT, City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units	Mavs Concrete, Inc.		Vista Paving Corp.		Renner Sports Surfaces	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
1	202	ADJUST MANHOLE	1.	EA	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	202	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS - CONCRETE REMOVAL	216.	SY	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,728.00
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 3)(PIT RUN)	1,700.	TON	\$ 17.75	\$ 30,175.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 23,375.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 31,875.00
4	208	EROSION CONTROL (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	1.	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
5	304/401	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING) (3" THICK) (GRADING SX, BINDER GRADE 64-22) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (6" THICK)	133.	SY	\$ 46.00	\$ 6,118.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,054.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,054.00
6	608	CONCRETE CURB WITH SPILL GUTTER (1.5' WIDE) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	746.	LF	\$ 15.80	\$ 11,786.80	\$ 13.65	\$ 10,182.90	\$ 13.65	\$ 10,182.90
7	608	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	764.	SY	\$ 34.40	\$ 26,281.60	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,504.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,504.00
8	608	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (8" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	307.	SY	\$ 51.40	\$ 15,779.80	\$ 49.50	\$ 15,196.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 15,196.50
9	608	COLORLED CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THICK)(DAVIS COLOR 160) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	152.5	SY	\$ 33.90	\$ 5,169.75	\$ 38.60	\$ 5,886.50	\$ 38.60	\$ 5,886.50
10	608	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SECTION (8" THICK) TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	17.7	SY	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,097.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 885.00
11	608	CONCRETE CURB RAMP TO INCLUDE CLASS 6 ABC (4" THICK)	21.	SY	\$ 54.50	\$ 1,144.50	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,218.00
12	608	DETECTABLE WARING (WET SET)(CITY SUPPLIED)	3.	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00
13	625	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING MOBILIZATION	1.	LS	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	626	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING CONTROL. SEE SC-17.	1.	LS	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	630	CONSTRUCTION ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL. SEE SC-17.	1.	LS	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
16	630	TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	1.	LS	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
17	SP-1	POST TENSION TENNIS COURTS	46,819.	SQ. FT.	\$ 7.50	\$ 351,142.50	\$ 7.98	\$ 373,615.62	\$ 9.09	\$ 425,584.71
18	SP-2	SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND CONDUITS. SEE SP-6.	1.	LS	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
19	SP-3	TENNIS COURT BENCH (SINGLE) CITY SUPPLIED-INSTALL ONLY. SEE APPENDIX F	6.	EA	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,560.00
20	SP-4	TENNIS COURT BENCH (DOUBLE) CITY SUPPLIED-INSTALL ONLY. SEE APPENDIX F	3.	EA	\$ 440.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00
21	SP-5	GEOTECHNICAL TESTING	1.	LS	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	SP-6	STOCKER STADIUM TRACK RESURFACING. SEE APPENDIX H	1.	LS	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 86,655.00	\$ 86,655.00	\$ 76,750.00	\$ 76,750.00
MCR		Minor Contract Revisions	----	----	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TOTAL BID:					\$ 614,508.35	\$ 634,070.52	\$ 729,546.61			